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#

I I

Last Name

Conde

Escobar
Fiandaca Olsen
Fondnazio
Ishikawa
Ishikawa

Kalvai

MacKay

Mejia - Gomez
Nguyen
Labrador Perez
Perera

Rossini

Santos Diaz
Shah
Wood

Younkers

De Leon Valdez

De Luna

Conklin Moore

Yah

Martinez Chavez

Santino

Boys Track 2024-25

First Name

Bryce
Javier
Blaze
Jameson
Ryder
Paxton
Sid

Alex
Brandon
Ethan
Nicolas Arturo
Mario
Nico
Franky
Kishor
Graham
Theo

Walter
Chris

Asher
Freddie

Danny

Amesa

Grade

9
9
10
11
11
9
9
11
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Lopez
Cristea
Vasquez
Estrada

Earnest

Damian
Teo
Roman
Oscar

Casey

10
12
11

10
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